You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1006 Scottish Adults
Fieldwork: 20th - 25th July 2016

EU referendum Vote 2014 Referendum Vote 2015 Westminister Vote Gender Age Social Grade
Total | Remain Leave Yes No Con | Lab | Lib Dem | SNP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE
Weighted Sample| 1006 500 342 414 506 118]192 59 3941483 | 523 | 116 | 246 | 326 |319| 523 | 483
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Which of the following best reflects your reaction to
Theresa May becoming Prime Minister?
Delighted 5 3 8 1 8 20 2 10 2 6 3 3 2 3 8 5 4
Pleased 17 17 21 8 26 46 17 33 11| 15 18 17 7 15 27| 20 14
Disappointed 8 9 6 11 7 5 6 1 10 | 10 7 11 11 7 6 8 8
Dismayed 22 26 14 33 12 1 18 14 31| 21 22 28 27 20 16| 23 20
Don't really mind either way 38 35 43 40 38 22 48 38 40 | 37 39 29 35 42 39| 33 43
Don't know 11 9 7 6 10 5 9 5 6 | 10 11 13 17 11 4 10 11
Do you think Theresa May will be a better or worse Prime
Minister than David Cameron, or will she be about the
same?
Much better 7 5 13 4 10 18 5 13 6 | 10 5 4 3 10 9 7 7
A little better 21 23 25 17 28 29 28 31 21| 18 25 17 12 22 30| 22 20
TOTAL BETTER 28 28 38 21 38 47 33 44 27 28 30 21 15 32 39 29 27
About the same 32 32 34 34 33 28 37 30 34| 35 29 25 33 34 33| 32 33
A little worse 12 14 7 15 9 6 7 13 14 | 10 13 18 18 8 8 13 10

Much worse 10 11 6 14 6 1 6 2 13| 12 8 16 13 7 8 10 10
TOTAL WORSE 22 25 13 29 15 7 13 15 27 22 21 34 31 15 16 23 20
Don't know 17 15 15 16 14 17 16 11 13| 15 20 19 20 19 13| 16 19

2-4 20-25

May July

Do you think that Jeremy Corbyn is doing well or badly as
leader of the Labour party?

verywell 3 6 6 6 10 3 2 3 2 9ol 7 5 2 8 6 5|5 6
Fairly well 23 16 19 13 22 12 7 16 12 22|15 16 | 18 14 19 13| 19 12
TOTAL WELL 26 22 25 19 32 15 9 19 14 31 22 21 20 22 25 18 24 18
Fairly badly 32 25 25 26 22 28 24 28 31 25|22 27 |27 24 25 23| 25 23
Very badly 26 33 34 41 24 44 60 38 39 29|42 25 |26 21 31 47| 34 31
TOTALBADLY 58 58 59 67 46 72 84 66 70 54 64 52 53 45 56 70 59 54
Dontknow 16 21 | 16 15 | 23 13 |7 15 17 16|14 28 |27 33 20 11| 16 27
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Do you think Nicola Sturgeon is doing well or badly as
First Minister?
Very well 23 28 39 15 51 13 8 13 13 45| 30 27 33 36 30 19| 30 27
Fairly well 36 34 38 33 31 38 25 38 41 39| 32 36 33 29 31 41| 34 34
TOTAL WELL 59 62 77 48 82 51 33 51 54 84 62 63 66 65 61 60 64 61
Fairly badly 16 13 9 20 8 17 24 18 18 8 | 12 13 9 9 14 16| 14 12
Very badly 17 15 11 26 4 26 41 23 22 5 20 11 11 10 17 20| 15 16
TOTAL BADLY 33 28 20 46 12 43 65 41 40 13 32 24 20 19 31 36 29 28
Don'tknow 9 10 | 4 6 | 6 6 |2 8 6 3|7 12|14 16 8 4| 8 11
Do you think that Kezia Dugdale is doing well or badly as
leader of the Scottish Labour party?
Very well 2 2 2 3 2 3 4 6 1 0 2 2 3 2 1 3 2 3
Fairly well 26 23 27 23 21 27 18 37 24 24| 19 27 20 20 21 29| 26 20
TOTAL WELL 28 25 29 26 23 30 22 43 25 24 21 29 23 22 22 32 28 23
Fairly badly 25 24 27 24 24 26 32 23 30 25| 31 18 23 19 26 26| 27 21
Very badly 21 16 14 21 23 12 19 8 10 25| 24 8 12 13 19 17| 18 13
TOTAL BADLY 46 40 41 45 47 38 51 31 40 50 55 26 35 32 45 43 45 34
Don‘tknow 28 35 | 29 29 | 29 32 |27 26 36 26|23 45 |42 47 32 25| 27 43
Do you think that Ruth Davidson is doing well or badly as
leader of the Scottish Conservative party?
Verywell 9 19 23 19 11 27 55 24 35 10| 22 16 21 12 20 23| 24 13
Fairly well 33 33 38 34 30 39 33 45 38 33| 31 34 38 27 29 40| 37 29
TOTAL WELL 42 52 61 53 41 66 88 69 73 43 53 50 50 39 49 63 61 42
Fairly badly 16 11 10 13 15 9 5 7 7 16 | 14 8 6 11 12 12| 10 12
Very badly 18 10 9 13 17 4 0 4 1 19| 15 5 5 9 12 10 7 12
TOTAL BADLY 34 21 19 26 32 13 5 11 8 35 29 13 11 20 24 22 17 24
Dontknow 23 28 | 20 21 | 27 20 | 7 21 19 23|18 36 |29 42 28 16| 22 34
2-4 20-25
May July
Do you approve or disapprove of the Scottish
Government's record to date?
Approve 46 45 53 38 73 26 18 25 19 71| 46 43 37 45 51 40| 44 45
Disapprove 33 33 28 48 13 53 65 54 56 16 | 39 28 25 23 33 45| 38 28
Don't know 21 22 19 15 14 21 16 21 25 13| 15 29 38 33 16 15| 18 27

2 © 2016 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved WWW.yougoVv.co.uk



You

What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 20th - 25th July 2016

EU referendum Vote 2014 Referendum Vote 2015 Westminister Vote Gender Age Social Grade
Total | Remain Leave Yes No Con | Lab | Lib Dem | SNP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE
Weighted Sample| 1006 500 342 414 506 1181192 59 3941483 | 523 | 116 | 246 | 326 |319| 523 | 483
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Thinking about Theresa May, do you think she is...
Competent or incompetent?
Competent 62 68 71 54 75 89 71 77 62 | 61 62 55 46 63 76| 66 58
Incompetent 13 11 13 19 9 3 9 7 17| 17 10 19 19 11 8 12 15
Don't know 25 21 17 27 17 8 19 16 21| 22 28 26 35 26 16| 23 27
In touch or out of touch?
In touch 40 38 53 27 54 84 38 63 34| 40 40 31 24 40 56| 41 39
Out of touch 33 37 28 47 24 7 33 13 43 | 37 30 43 42 31 26| 34 33
Don't know 27 25 19 26 22 9 29 24 23| 24 29 26 35 29 18| 25 28
Strong or weak?
Strong 66 72 72 61 76 88 74 82 65| 63 68 70 55 63 76| 70 61
Weak 10 8 11 13 6 3 4 6 13| 13 7 10 14 11 6 8 12
Don't know 24 21 17 26 18 9 22 12 21| 24 24 21 31 27 18| 21 27
Likeable or dislikeable?
Likeable 30 30 40 18 44 69 36 44 24 | 28 32 17 18 32 42| 33 28
Dislikeable 35 40 26 48 24 10 30 19 45| 37 33 57 42 30 26| 36 34
Don't know 35 30 35 34 32 21 35 38 31| 35 35 26 39 38 32| 32 39
In control of the government, or not in control of the
government?
In control 53 57 60 48 62 76 58 70 53| 53 52 56 39 53 63| 57 48
Not in control 14 13 14 19 9 4 12 7 17| 17 11 11 20 13 11| 12 16
Don't know 33 30 26 33 28 20 30 22 30| 30 36 33 41 35 26| 31 36
Honest or dishonest?
Honest 35 35 44 25 a7 76 39 57 29| 34 36 22 21 36 50| 38 33
Dishonest 24 26 17 35 15 4 19 8 30| 28 20 35 35 23 13| 23 25
Not sure 41 39 39 40 38 19 42 35 41| 38 44 43 44 41 37| 39 43
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